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299/0  3  837/0 1< C&R Tree 

339/0  2  813/0 1< CHAID 

349/0 3 807/0 1< Generalized Linear 

35/0  2  806/0 1< Regression 

351/0 3 806/0  1< Neural Network 

735/0 3 874/0 1< SYM 
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 3  C&R tree 

$R-
breakdown 
sequence  

partition  type  Installati
on year  transaction  branch 

code  branch name  
Breakdown 
sequence 
(minute)  

ATM Code  

242/5095  1 training    87  000/10086  000/8847    286/5122  100029020  

242/5095  1 training    87  000/14086  000/2331  
  

193/5191  100029050  

242/5095  1 training    87  000/9849  000/3944    000/5048  100029070  

470/5490  2 testing    88 000/8758  000/1067  
  

783/5402  100029080  

210/4455  1 training    86  000/12943  000/4998  
  

474/4637  100029110  

242/5095  1 training    87  000/9488  000/3432  
  

898/5015  100029120  

210/4450  1 training    86  000/9026  000/9173    286/4314  100029140  

470/5490  1 training    86  000/12721  000/4421  
  

000/4472  100029150  

242/5095  1 training    88  000/8781  000/1974  
  

333/5641  100029160  

143/5562  1 training    87  000/10727  000/8846    897/5014  100029180  

470/5490  1 training    88  000/8363  000/3970    091/5637  100029190  

242/5095  1 training    87  000/9594  000/3912  
  

412/5073  100029200  

143/5562  2 testing    88  000/6570  000/3903  
  

932/5412  100029220  

470/5490  /1 training    88  000/7806  000/3935  
  

702/5369  100029230  

470/5490  2 testing    88  000/8206  000/3905  
  

182/5506  100029240  

242/5095  2 testing    87  000/9817  000/3828    368/5195  100029250  

242/5095  1 training    87  000/9464  000/4241    545/5078  100029260  

210/4455  1 training    86  000/1425  000/4234    319/4583  100029270  

210/4455  1 training    86  000/12891  000/3813    709/4537  100029280  

143/5562  1 training    88  000/6690  000/3936  
  

000/5560  100029290  

210/4455  1 training    86  000/9750  000/3918  
  

000/4688  100029310  

242/5095  2 testing    87  000/9862  000/3835    857/5246  100029340 

549/3324  1 training    86  000/21415  000/3917  
  

714/4853  100029350 
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4  chaid  

$R-
breakdown 
sequence  

partition  type  Installatio
n year transaction  branch 

code  
branch 
name  

Breakdown 
sequence 
(minute)  

ATM Code  

394/5117  1 training    87  000/10086  000/8847  
  

286/5122  0/10002902  

398/5030  1 training    87  000/14086  000/2331  
  

193/5191  0/10002905  

394/5117  1 training    87  000/9849  000/3944  
  

000/5048  0/10002907  

376/5497  2 testing    88  000/8758  000/1067  
  

783/5402  0/10002908  

255/4457  1 training    86  000/12943  000/4998  
  

474/4637  0/10002911  

394/5117  1 training    87  000/9488  000/3432  
  

898/5015  0/10002912  

255/4457  1 training    86  000/9026  000/9173    286/4314  0/10002914  

255/4457  1 training    86  000/12721  000/4421  
  

000/4472  0/10002915  

376/5497  1 training    88  000/8781  000/1974  
  

333/5641  0/10002916  

394/5117  1 training    87  000/10727  000/8846    897/5014  0/10002918  
376/5497  1 training    88  000/8363  000/3970    091/5637  0/10002919  

394/5117  1 training    87  000/9594  000/3912  
  

412/5073  0/10002920  

376/5497  2 testing    88  000/6570  000/3903  
  

932/5412  0/10002922  

376/5497  1 training    88  000/7806  000/3935  
  

702/5369  0/10002923  

376/5497  2 testing    88  000/8206  000/3905  
  

182/5506  0/10002924  

394/5117  2 testing    87  000/9817  000/3828    368/5195  0/10002925  

394/5117  1 training    87  000/9464  000/4241  
  

545/5078  0/10002926  

255/4457  1 training    86  000/14125  000/4234    319/4583  0/10002927  
255/4457  1 training    86  000/12891  000/3813     709/4537  0/10002928  

376/5497  1 training    88  000/6690  000/3936  
  

000/5560  0/10002929  

255/4457  1 training    86  000/9750  000/3918  
  

000/4688  0/10002931  

394/5117  2 testing    87  000/9862  000/3835    857/5246  0/10002934 

514/3924  1 training    86  000/21415  000/3917  
  

714/4853  10002935 
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 3   
  

  
 

 3   chaid 
  

         
C&R chaid      C&R 

   
    C&R    

9    1/27/234/35/37/3
8/31/47/5  .       

  
  

  

Node 0 
n              887  

%         100000  
Predicted   
4938.941  

 

Node 4 
n            43 
%      4.848 
Predicted   
6177.436 

Node 3 
n          242 

%      27.283 
Predicted   
5497.376 

Node 2 
n           216  
%      24.352  

Predicted   
5095.242 

Node 8 
n                5  
%         6.201  

Predicted 
5030.398 

Node 7 
n              161  
%        18.151  

Predicted   
5117.394 

Node 6 
n              68  
%         7.666  

Predicted   
3924.514 

Node 5 
n             318  

%         35.851  
Predicted 
4457.255 

Node 1 
n              386  
%         43.517  

Predicted 
4363.404 

Breakdown sequence (minute) 

Installation 

Transaction  Transaction 

<=15375.0
00 

>15375.00
0  

>12098.00
0 

>12098.00
0 

87.000    88.000 >88.000 
<=86.000 86.000    87.000 
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2. piatetsky-shapiro 
3. Data warehouse 
4. Benninga, Czaczkes, Higgins 
5. Bankit 
6. Vinkor 
7. NCR 
8. Missed data 
9. Outliers 

10.     .  
11. Node 
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